

ZORAA Heads To North Carolina State University Campus For Technology Lending Program

Students at North Carolina State University Can Borrow and Use Voltii Chargers

RALEIGH, NC, USA, October 1, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ --

East Coast electronics company ZORAA LLC is pleased to announce that its Voltii Power Stick chargers will make their way to North Carolina State University in Raleigh. The company has chosen to pair with NCSU to provide the chargers as part of the university's Student Library Technology Lending Program.

The campus program gives students access to cameras, laptops, tablets, gaming devices and countless other electronics for student academic and entertainment ventures. NCSU students are able to check out the equipment for designated time periods at no cost.



ZORAA is happy to provide it's Power Stick product to help students stay on task and reachable through charged device batteries. ZORAA believes that independence from electrical outlets will allow student innovation and creativity to flourish.

Leia Droll, Director of Friends of the Library at NCSU, thanked ZORAA for its partnership.

"We are thrilled to accept the ZORAA Voltii chargers to the North Carolina State University technology lending program! Thank you for thinking of us and partnering with us on this initiative," she said.

ZORAA is additionally pleased to assist the university's lending program endeavors while providing a resource, free of charge, for students facing tuition and living costs on limited budgets, all while striving to excel in school. The company is happy to provide a tool that makes student life slightly easier.

The Voltii Power Stick made its entry to the portable battery pack market in early July. It has since been available through Amazon, where it has garnered both four and five star reviews.

Angela Cooper ZORAA LLC 919-766-0786 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.